
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 198.0 295.0 10

2 Brady welker Scott City 197.8 285.0 8

3 Roman  Hernandez Russell High School 198.0 275.0 6

4 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 197.0 265.0 4

5 Lawson  Bailey Scott City 192.8 260.0 2

6 Ben Escalante Trego 194.0 245.0 1

7 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 196.0 245.0 0

8 Riddick Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 188.0 225.0 0

9 Edwin Arana Satanta High School 195.0 225.0 0

10 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 198.0 220.0 0

11 Sam Isham Goodland 195.0 215.0 0

12 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 184.0 210.0 0

13 Zach Parks Dighton High School 196.6 195.0 0

14 Eli Vance Rock Hills High School 198.0 185.0 0

15 Joel Ortega Dighton High School 184.0 175.0 0

16 Ethan VonLintel Victoria Knights 193.0 175.0 0

17 Jackson Emig Goodland 195.0 115.0 0

18 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 183.0 0 0

19 Ben Peterson Triplains 188.0 0 0

20 andru hall Sublette High School 193.0 0 0

21 Zane Betz Colby High School 194.0 0 0

22 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 194.0 0 0

23 Dylan Bice Thunder Ridge High School 198.0 0 0

24 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 198.0 0 0



Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Edwin Arana Satanta High School 195.0 415.0 10

2 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 198.0 410.0 8

3 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 196.0 400.0 6

4 Lawson  Bailey Scott City 192.8 395.0 4

5 Ben Escalante Trego 194.0 395.0 2

6 Sam Isham Goodland 195.0 390.0 1

7 Zach Parks Dighton High School 196.6 355.0 0

8 Eli Vance Rock Hills High School 198.0 350.0 0

9 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 197.0 340.0 0

10 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 184.0 335.0 0

11 Joel Ortega Dighton High School 184.0 315.0 0

12 Ben Peterson Triplains 188.0 315.0 0

13 Ethan VonLintel Victoria Knights 193.0 315.0 0

14 Riddick Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 188.0 305.0 0

15 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 183.0 295.0 0

16 Jackson Emig Goodland 195.0 220.0 0

17 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 198.0 215.0 0

18 andru hall Sublette High School 193.0 0 0

19 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 194.0 0 0

20 Zane Betz Colby High School 194.0 0 0

21 Brady welker Scott City 197.8 0 0

22 Dylan Bice Thunder Ridge High School 198.0 0 0

23 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 198.0 0 0

24 Roman  Hernandez Russell High School 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lawson  Bailey Scott City 192.8 305.0 10

2 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 198.0 260.0 8

3 Ben Escalante Trego 194.0 250.0 6

4 Eli Vance Rock Hills High School 198.0 250.0 4

5 Roman  Hernandez Russell High School 198.0 240.0 2

6 Joel Ortega Dighton High School 184.0 230.0 1

7 Riddick Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 188.0 225.0 0

8 Ben Peterson Triplains 188.0 225.0 0

9 Sam Isham Goodland 195.0 225.0 0

10 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 196.0 225.0 0

11 Ethan VonLintel Victoria Knights 193.0 220.0 0

12 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 183.0 215.0 0

13 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 184.0 215.0 0

14 Edwin Arana Satanta High School 195.0 215.0 0

15 Zach Parks Dighton High School 196.6 215.0 0

16 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 198.0 190.0 0

17 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 197.0 185.0 0

18 Jackson Emig Goodland 195.0 160.0 0

19 andru hall Sublette High School 193.0 0 0

20 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 194.0 0 0

21 Zane Betz Colby High School 194.0 0 0

22 Brady welker Scott City 197.8 0 0

23 Dylan Bice Thunder Ridge High School 198.0 0 0

24 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 198.0 965.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Lawson  Bailey Scott City 192.8 960.0 8

3 Ben Escalante Trego 194.0 890.0 6

4 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 196.0 870.0 4

5 Edwin Arana Satanta High School 195.0 855.0 2

6 Sam Isham Goodland 195.0 830.0 1

7 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 197.0 790.0 0

8 Eli Vance Rock Hills High School 198.0 785.0 0

9 Zach Parks Dighton High School 196.6 765.0 0

10 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 184.0 760.0 0

11 Riddick Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 188.0 755.0 0

12 Joel Ortega Dighton High School 184.0 720.0 0

13 Ethan VonLintel Victoria Knights 193.0 710.0 0

14 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 198.0 625.0 0

15 Ben Peterson Triplains 188.0 540.0 0

16 Roman  Hernandez Russell High School 198.0 515.0 0

17 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 183.0 510.0 0

18 Jackson Emig Goodland 195.0 495.0 0

19 Brady welker Scott City 197.8 285.0 0

20 andru hall Sublette High School 193.0 0 0

21 Zane Betz Colby High School 194.0 0 0

22 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 194.0 0 0

23 Dylan Bice Thunder Ridge High School 198.0 0 0

24 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 198.0 0 0


